
West Wilts EC British Dressage Quest & Unaffiliated Dressage Saturday, August 27, 2022 

Judge: M Robinson Outdoor Arena 1

Class 1 Unaffiliated Introductory Test B

Time No Rider Horse Score Coll %

Section 

Placing

10:00 51 Fiona Hicks Killanin Dewdrop Boy 155.5 67.609 % 1

10:07 64 Sophie Moody Tango W/D

10:14 80 Karolina Ulehlova Luccombe Sands N/S

M Robinson Outdoor Arena 1

Class 2 My Quest Open Intro Test C  Bronze

Time No Rider Horse Score Coll %

Section 

Placing

10:21 56 Ceri Shell Mighty Mack 155.0 67.391 % 3

10:27 75 Jane Sherborne HERMITS KATIE 161.0 70 % 1

10:33 66 Jane Macintosh Isgoed John Henry 153.5 66.739 % 4

10:39 58 Alison Haynes Arrow V 148.5 64.565 % 5

10:45 50 Sarah Short Flicka 145.5 63.261 % 6

10:51 87 Maddie Meek Farriers Fun Time 160.0 69.565 % 2

S Gregory Outdoor Arena 2

Class 3 My Quest U21 Introductory Test C  Bronze

Time No Rider Horse Score Coll %

Section 

Placing

10:00 90 Jocelyn Hallett Broadgrove Little Star 149.5 65 % 1

M Robinson Outdoor Arena 1

Class 4 Team Quest Open Introductory Test A  Bronze

Time No Rider Horse Team Score Coll %

Section 

Placing

10:57 56 Ceri Shell Mighty Mack Heywood Half Halters 164.5 71.522 % 1

11:04 75 Jane Sherborne HERMITS KATIE Beyond Blonde 160.0 69.565 % 3

11:11 66 Jane Macintosh Isgoed John Henry Beyond Blonde 150.0 65.217 % 6

11:18 59 Liz Turner Arrow V Mel's Belles 146.5 63.696 % 7

11:40 77 Ashleigh Compton Balleroy Imogen X Marks the Scot 162.0 70.435 % 2

11:47 69 Annabel Anstey R.Ebineezer Piaffed off 152.5 66.304 % 5

11:54 76 Amanda Sykes Sky24 X Marks the Scot 153.5 66.739 % 4



S Gregory Outdoor Arena 2

Class 6 Unaffiliated Preliminary Test 7 (Revised 2016)

Time No Rider Horse Score Coll %

Section 

Placing

10:07 68 Kate Pickering Rein 146.5 66.591 % 4

10:14 88 Megan Barker Silver Dante 150.5 68.409 % 2

10:21 78 Caroline Stagg DYCOTT CLASSY ROSE 152.5 69.318 % 1

10:28 60 Janet Overend Knockash Banjo 147.0 66.818 % 3

10:35 64 Alex Hubbard Cashman 139.0 63.182 % 5

S Gregory Outdoor Arena 2

Class 7 My Quest Open Prelim Test 13  Bronze

Time No Rider Horse Score Coll %

Section 

Placing

10:43 51 Fiona Hicks Killanin Dewdrop Boy 166.5 64.038 % 9

10:50 92 Megan Drower Utah’s glow 169.0 65 % 8

10:57 61 Kairen Caudwell Brendonhill Faerely Silver 171.5 65.962 % 5

11:04 67 Sarah Love-Jones Ace 178.0 68.462 % 3

11:11 79 Ellie Hughes-Frost Balleroy Imogen 182.0 70 % 1

11:18 87 Maddie Meek Farriers Fun Time 170.0 66.0 65.385 % 6

11:25 84 Willow Tarrant Ashgrove Wendi 177.5 68.269 % 4

11:47 72 Leah James Midtech star 180.0 69.231 % 2

11:54 91 Sue Box HS Emerillon n/s

12:01 86 Julia Roberts Orions Crunchie 170.0 66.0 65.385 % 6

S Gregory Outdoor Arena 2

Class 8 My Quest U21 Preliminary Test 13  Bronze

Time No Rider Horse Score Coll %

Section 

Placing

12:08 90 Jocelyn Hallett Broadgrove Little Star 172.5 66.346 % 1



S Gregory Outdoor Arena 2

Class 9 Team Quest Open Preliminary Test 14  Bronze

Time No Rider Horse Team Score Coll %

Section 

Placing

12:16 62 Janet Overend Knockash Banjo Mel's Belles 174.0 66.923 % 8

12:23 61 Kairen Caudwell Brendonhill Faerely Silver Mel's Belles 177.5 68.0 68.269 % 5

12:30 67 Sarah Love-Jones Ace Beyond Blonde 180.0 69.231 % 3

12:37 79 Ellie Hughes-Frost Balleroy Imogen X Marks the Scot 177.5 68.0 68.269 % 5

12:44 57 Janet Knight Now Rumour Has It Heywood Half Halters 185.0 71.154 % 1

12:51 71 Gillian Miller Hayestown Twinkle Piaffed Off 177.0 68.077 % 7

12:58 65 Carol Shore Midnight Masquerade Team Piaffed off 184.5 70.962 % 2

13:05 81 Laura Collins Astral Lad whickers & Wine 165.0 63.462 % 9

13:12 83 Nikola Lucas Hope Hadi (Frank) Whickers and Wine 178.5 68.654 % 4

M Robinson Outdoor Arena 1

Class 11 Unaffiliated Novice Test 27

Time No Rider Horse Score Coll %

Section 

Placing

12:03 78 Caroline Stagg DYCOTT CLASSY ROSE 190.0 67.857 % 1

12:10 85 Willow Tarrant Flying Solo 180.0 64.286 % 4

12:17 72 Leah James Midtech star 188.5 67.321 % 2

12:24 93 Mia Rivers Kaiser 185.0 66.071 % 3

M Robinson Outdoor Arena 1

Class 12 My Quest Open Novice Test 30  Bronze

Time No Rider Horse Score Coll %

Section 

Placing

12:32 92 Megan Drower Utah’s glow 161.0 61.923 % 6

12:38 91 Sue Box HS Emerillon n/s

12:44 86 Julia Roberts Orions Crunchie 153.0 58.846 % 7

12:50 54 Alexandra Selle The Lampo-Genie n/s

12:56 55 Susan Mattick Mosscarr  Stratford 175.5 67.5 % 3

13:02 63 Fiona Russell-Brown Roxy V11 176.5 67.885 % 2

13:18 52 Nicola Walsby Now Rumour has it 173.0 66.538 % 4

13:24 70 Debbie Martin Ladykillers Little John 177.5 68.269 % 1

13:30 74 Briony Frost Balleroy Ilona 167.0 64.231 % 5

M Robinson Outdoor Arena 1

Class 13 My Quest U21 Novice Test 30  Bronze

Time No Rider Horse Score Coll %

Section 

Placing

13:36 89 Holly Sykes Sky 24 164.5 63.269 % 1



S Gregory Outdoor Arena 2

Class 14 Team Quest Open Novice Test 34  Bronze

Time No Rider Horse Team Score Coll %

Section 

Placing

13:30 55 Susan Mattick Mosscarr  Stratford Beyond Blonde 137.0 65.238 % 7

13:37 63 Fiona Russell-Brown Roxy V11 Mel's Belles 140.0 66.667 % 5

13:44 53 Nicola Walsby Now Rumour Has It Heywood half halters 145.5 69.286 % 3

13:51 70 Debbie Martin Ladykillers Little John Heywood Half Halters 148.0 70.476 % 1

13:58 74 Briony Frost Balleroy Ilona X Marks the Scot 138.5 65.952 % 6

14:05 73 Susie George Vjenna Piaffed OFf 142.5 67.857 % 4

14:12 82 Amy Bird Spartaculous Whickers and Wine 147.5 70.238 % 2



Team Quest Open RESULTS

Time No Rider Horse Team Test % Coll Total Place

12:30 67 Sarah Love-Jones Ace Beyond Blonde P14 69.23 204.04 4TH

11:04 75 Jane Sherborne HERMITS KATIE Beyond Blonde Intro A 69.57

11:11 66 Jane Macintosh Isgoed John Henry Beyond Blonde Intro A 65.22

13:30 55 Susan Mattick Mosscarr  Stratford Beyond Blonde N34 65.24

Time No Rider Horse Team Test % Coll Total Place

12:16 62 Janet Overend Knockash Banjo Mel's Belles P14 66.92 201.86 6TH

12:23 61 Kairen Caudwell Brendonhill Faerely Silver Mel's Belles P14 68.27

11:18 59 Liz Turner Arrow V Mel's Belles Intro A 63.7

13:37 63 Fiona Russell-Brown Roxy V11 Mel's Belles N34 66.67

Time No Rider Horse Team Test % Coll Total Place

10:57 56 Ceri Shell Mighty Mack Heywood Half Halters Intro A 71.52 213.15 1ST

12:44 57 Janet Knight Now Rumour Has It Heywood Half Halters P14 71.15

13:44 53 Nicola Walsby Now Rumour Has It Heywood half halters N34 69.29

13:51 70 Debbie Martin Ladykillers Little John Heywood Half Halters N34 70.48

Time No Rider Horse Team Test % Coll Total Place

12:37 79 Ellie Hughes-Frost Balleroy Imogen X Marks the Scot P14 68.27 205.44 3RD

13:58 74 Briony Frost Balleroy Ilona X Marks the Scot N34 65.95

11:54 76 Amanda Sykes Sky24 X Marks the Scot Intro A 66.74

11:40 77 Ashleigh Compton Balleroy Imogen X Marks the Scot Intro A 70.43

Time No Rider Horse Team Test % Coll Total Place

11:47 69 Annabel Anstey R.Ebineezer Piaffed off Intro A 66.3 206.9 2ND

14:05 73 Susie George Vjenna Piaffed OFf N34 67.86

12:51 71 Gillian Miller Hayestown Twinkle Piaffed Off P14 68.08

12:58 65 Carol Shore Midnight Masquerade Piaffed off P14 70.96

Time No Rider Horse Team Test % Coll Total Place

14:12 82 Amy Bird Spartaculous Whickers & Wine N34 70.24 202.35 5TH

13:05 81 Laura Collins Astral Lad Whickers & Wine P14 63.46

13:12 83 Nikola Lucas Hope Hadi (Frank) Whickers & Wine P14 68.65


